©2016 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 West Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607

7.8W 700 27K-90 90+
7.8W 712 35K-90 90+
Ordering Example:  DLED-9800-49MOL-FL-3K-90-7.8-WM-LTF-120
DLED9800_012616
Fixure Wattage
per Foot
Lumens
per Foot
Color
Temp.
CRI
9.4W 390 3K-90 97
9.4W 382 27K-90 90+
9.4W 390 35K-90 90+
NOTE:  This fixture is NON-IC.  If fixture is installed in an insulated space,
installation must be held back 3” from contact with fixture.  Please
check your local electrical and building codes.
4-1/2”
ROUGH-IN
1/2” PLYWOOD
OR GREEN BOARD
1/2” PLYWOOD
OR GREEN BOARD
3”
MINIMUM
DEPTH
3-1/2”
HOUSING DIMENSION
DIMMABLE
DRIVER
5-1/4”
DRYWALL BEAD
MUDDING TAPE
SMOOTH SET FINISHING COMPOUND
MUDDING FRAMEMUDDING FRAME
SMOOTH SET FINISHING COMPOUND
MUDDING TAPE
3.9W 3.9W
2-1/4”
FLUSH LENS DETAIL
2 x 4 FRAMING
FLUSH LENS
APERTURE OPENING
MUDDING FRAME
TOTAL WIDTH
ADJUSTABLE “L” BRACKET
FOR 3/8” - 1”
DRYWALL THICKNESS
FLUSH LENS MUD-IN DETAIL
To Form a
Catalog
Number:
Prefix
DLED
Series
9800
Lens
FL
Length*
49
LED Length* Color
Temp.
3K-90
LED Watts
per Ft.
7.8